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APPENDIX  C 
 
 

NATIONALITY, EDUCATION AND SOCIOECONOMIC ATTAIMENT OF 
INMIGRANT PARENTS IN THE CHILDREN OF IMMIGRANTS LONGITUDINAL 

STUDY. 
 
 

 
 
 

National Origin 

Monthly 
Earnings 

($) 

College 
Graduates 

(%) 

Professionals 
and Managers 

(%) 

Self-
employed 

(%) 

U. S. 
Citizen 

(%) 

Speaks 
English 

Well 
(%) 

 
Chines other Asian 
Colombian /other Latin 
American 
Cuban 
European/other• 
Filipino 
Haitian 
Jamaican/West Indian 
Loatian/Cambodian 
Mexican 
Nicaraguan 
Vietnamese 

3.983 
2.022 

 
2.410 
5.232 
2.632 
1.176 
2.037 
1.989 
1.263 
1.827 
1.990 

41.9 
18.8 

 
20.9 
31.3 
45.5 
9.3 

20.0 
2.6 
2.6 

32.5 
7.6 

20.3 
13.7 

 
19.1 
53.1 
16.8 
9.3 

22.3 
1.8 
1.8 

17.0 
5.6 

20.3 
18.1 

 
20.4 
15.6 
6.4 
3.5 
9.7 
0.7 

10.9 
15.5 
13.9 

62.5 
55.6 

 
69.0 
84.4 
85.0 
47.7 
64.8 
14.6 
27.0 
15.5 
57.4 

37.5 
27.1 

 
44.2 
96.9 
67.9 
24.4 
98.4 
3.3 

16.8 
17.5 
5.2 

 
 
•All other smaller nationalities represented in the sample, mostly from Canada, the Middle East, and Africa 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Source: Portes, A. & Rumbaut, R. G. Legacies: The Story of the Immigrant Second Generation. New York,  
             NY: Russell Sage Foundation, 2001.  


