APPENDIX C

NATIONALITY, EDUCATION AND SOCIOECONOMIC ATTAIMENT OF INMIGRANT PARENTS IN THE CHILDREN OF IMMIGRANTS LONGITUDINAL STUDY.

National Origin	Monthly Earnings (\$)	College Graduates (%)	Professionals and Managers (%)	Self- employed (%)	U. S. Citizen (%)	Speaks English Well (%)
Chines other Asian	3.983	41.9	20.3	20.3	62.5	37.5
Colombian /other Latin	2.022	18.8	13.7	18.1	55.6	27.1
American						
Cuban	2.410	20.9	19.1	20.4	69.0	44.2
European/other•	5.232	31.3	53.1	15.6	84.4	96.9
Filipino	2.632	45.5	16.8	6.4	85.0	67.9
Haitian	1.176	9.3	9.3	3.5	47.7	24.4
Jamaican/West Indian	2.037	20.0	22.3	9.7	64.8	98.4
Loatian/Cambodian	1.989	2.6	1.8	0.7	14.6	3.3
Mexican	1.263	2.6	1.8	10.9	27.0	16.8
Nicaraguan	1.827	32.5	17.0	15.5	15.5	17.5
Vietnamese	1.990	7.6	5.6	13.9	57.4	5.2

•All other smaller nationalities represented in the sample, mostly from Canada, the Middle East, and Africa

Source: Portes, A. & Rumbaut, R. G. *Legacies: The Story of the Immigrant Second Generation*. New York, NY: Russell Sage Foundation, 2001.